
Sr.No. 

1 

3 

Note: Please collect the marksheet from the office counter. 

4 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

Roll Nos. 

6602165 

6602166 

Suppl. Examination Winter 2025 Result 

6602167 

6602169 

6602170 

Mrawed 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

B.Com. (Honours) Semester-lV 

Principal 

Chief Controller, Examination 

G.S. College ct Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur 

Marks out of 600 

245 

283 

213 

280 

341 

GOm morco 

3(NAGPUR) 

Result 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Controler of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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